jvu.
fvin.

Ixi.
Ixa.
bxan.
bav.
Ixv.
Ixvi.
Ixvi.
Ixvin.
xax.
Ixx.
Ixxu.
bxxa.
boxan.
boav.
Ixxv.
Ixxvi.

j XXVIL.

Marie Rezacova
Tobias Resler
Katerina Gregorova
Michaela Gregorova
Waclawova Petra
Anezka Pelikanova
Marie Bednarova
Martin Mares
Vojtéch Skalicky
Olga Skalicka

Eva Vetcha

Rozalie Vetcha
Tereza Maresova
Katefina Raziékova
Vedula Ruzickova
Lucie Prouzova
Tereza Prouzova
Gabriela Fuchsova
Zuzana Pesatova
Dagmar Tenenkova
Petra Langrova
Vojtéch Langr

5036/193
5036/182
5036/188
5036/186
5036/187
5036/183
5036/206
5036/191
5036/196
5036/203
5036/194
5036/201
5036/197
5036/195
5036/205
5036/189
5036/198
5036/202
5036/192
5036/190
5036/185
5036/199

0 5036/

0 5036/

0 5036/

0 5036/

0 5036/

vysledky

Trikralova sbirka 2026

Eliska Rezagova
Mikulas Resler
Jana Gregorova
Karolina Koloma
Vojtéch Toncr
Judita Pelikanova
Isabela Bednarova
Matous Mares
Stépan Skalicky
EliSka Gregorova
Mikulas Vetchy
Lucie Markova

Veronika Koudelkova

Sofie Latrova
Jonas Zednicek
Miriam Barvinkova
Vaclav Baros
Stella Fuchsova
Jonas Pesat

Marie Dufkova
Greta Langrova
Marta Langrova

Zuzana Rezadova
Benedikt Dolecek
Linda Spaténkova
Natalie Lipovska
Vojtéch Horak
Rozalie Kolinska
Sara Bednarova
Amalie MaresSova
Vit Skalicky
Anezka Skalicka
Krystof Zednicek
Sara Latrova
Veronika Chladkova
Agata Pribilova
Jakub Janza

Magdaléna Tenenkova

Kysila Filip

Josef Fuchs

Tadeas Pesat
Izabela Pelcova
Magdaléna Langrova
Bartoloméj Langr

Stranka 1

Simon Rezaé
Krystof Kolomy
Anna Cadova
Alzbéta Halmaznova

Ben Langr Tadeas Kra [t

Laura Mihulkova
Antonie Misc¢ikova
Pavel Vykydal
Martin Vitouch

Zoja Pribilova
Magdalena Paukova
Denisa Chladkova
Beata Pribilova
Jifi Janza

Jonas Rajnoch
Albert Slavik
Klara Polachova
Barbora Skalicka
Pavel Tenenko
Adéla Kraémarova

Veronika Kramarova

19

110

110

110

10

Vybrano
13 156,00 K&
11 825,00 K&|
10 565,00 Ké| OO
8576,00KE| N | ™
6 135,00 K& N Q)
2 700,00 K& =
18 6 380,00 Ko| O)
17 12 953,00 K& }9 (20
10 11 869,00 K| € E
14 720,00 K&| € o
13 4 675,00 K&
14 5 354,00 K& x c
5 6a71,00Ke| O)¢ | =
13 7 167,00 K&
3 5975,00 K&
19 4 809,00 K&
5 5 810,00 K&
21 7 484,00 K&
12+kostel | 13 326,00 K&
5 7 057,00 K&
4 9 040,00 K&
4 6 222,00 K&
0,00 Ké&
0,00 Ké&
0,00 Ké&
0,00 K&
0,00 Ké&

110




